Ranking
1

Team

SYNCHRO Zralok / S7BA
Harajdovéa Karolina (2025)
Hol&ikové Felicia (2025)
Selc Rebecca (2025)
Deyer Barbora (2025)
Vedejova Hana (2025)
Sailer Anténia (2025)

Aquatic Group SE

Pataki Szofia (2025)
Dusnoki Lia (2025)

-2025

Szab6 Zsdfia Kitti (2025)
Mikl6s Emma Lujza (2025)

BHSE
Foldi Panna (2025)
Kurtzer Lili Eszter (2025)

Manninger-Bohn Emma (2025)

-2025
Takécs Vill6 (2025)

SYNCHRO Zralok / SZBA
Lukacikové Ula (2025)
Karen Zoja (2025)
-2025

Parajkova Nina (2025
Rompfova Mirka (2025)
Jur€agova Lucia (2025)
Bogda Ella (2025)

10U >> Team

Figure

E1 (DD:0.85 | FC:4.00)
E2 (DD:0.90 | FC:4.00)
E3 (DD:0.80 | FC:4.00)
E4 (DD:0.75 | FC:4.00)
E5 (DD:0.95 | FC:4.00)
Synchronization
Elements total

Chmu (FC:0.70)

Perf (FC:0.50)

Trans (FC:0.70)
Artistic imp. total

E1 (DD:0.85 | FC:4.00)
E2 (DD:0.95 | FC:4.00)
E3 (DD:0.80 | FC:4.00)
E4 (DD:0.75 | FC:4.00)
E5 (DD:0.90 | FC:4.00)
Synchronization
Elements total

Chmu (FC:0.70)

Perf (FC:0.50)

Trans (FC:0.70)
Artistic imp. total

E1 (DD:0.5 | FC:4.00)
E2 (DD:0.80 | FC:4.00)
E3 (DD:0.5 | FC:4.00)
E4 (DD:0.85 | FC:4.00)
E5 (DD:0.50 | FC:4.00)
Synchronization
Elements total

Chmu (FC:0.70)

Perf (FC:0.50)

Trans (FC:0.70)
Artistic imp. total

E1 (DD:0.85 | FC:4.00)
E2 (DD:0.50 | FC:4.00)
E3 (DD:0.50 | FC:4.00)
E4 (DD:0.75 | FC:4.00)
E5 (DD:0.95 | FC:4.00)
Synchronization
Elements total

Chmu (FC:0.70)
Perf (FC:0.50)
Trans (FC:0.70)
Artistic imp. total

Judges

4.75 425 4.255.255.25
4.75 4.50 4-00 5:50 5.50
4.50 400 4.25 550 5.25
5.254.25 4.00 5:75 5.50
4.50 4-60 4.00 5.00 5:50

5:00 5.00 425 4.754.75
4.75 5:00 4-00 5.00 4.50
475 4.75 400 4.75 4.50

375 4.25 4.00 525 5.00
3:50 4.25 4.25 5:50 5.25
4.25 4.50 4-00 5:50 5.25
4.00 3-#5 3.75 525 4.50
3-50 3.50 4.00 550 5.00

4.50 475 375 4.50 4.50
4-50 4.25 375 4.50 4.50
4-50 4.00 375 4.254.25

4.254.75 4.25 5.00 5:50
4-00 4.00 4.00 4.50 5:50
4.254.00 4.00 4.50 5:25
4-00 4.25 4.00 4.25 5:50
3:50 4.00 3.75 4.25 475

4.50 5:00 4-00 4.75 4.00
4.50 4.50 4-00 5:00 4.25
4-50 4.50 3-75 4.50 4.25

3.75 4.00 3-50 4-75 4.50
3.50 3-25 3.50 4.00 425
225 3.25 3.75 4:00 4.00
275 3.50 3.50 3.75 400
3.50 3.50 3:25 3.50 4-00

3:50 4-50 4.25 4.00 4.50
3:50 425 3.75 4.00 4.25
3:254.253.75 3.75 450

Points

16.1500
17.7000
14.9333
15.0000
17.1000
6.6000

74.2833

10.1500
7.1250

9.8000

27.0750
15.0167
17.4167
14.9333
12.2500
15.0000
11.3000
63.3167

9.4500
6.6250
8.7500
24.8250
9.3333
13.3333
8.5000
14.1667
8.0000
19.1000
34.2333

9.2750
6.6250
9.2750
25.1750
13.8833
7.3333
7.3333
10.7500
13.3000
24.4000
28.2000

8.9250
6.0000
8.2250
23.1500

Penalty Routine Total
0.0000

0.0000 88.1417 88.1417

0.0000 59.4083 59.4083

0.0000 51.3500 51.3500

101.3583 101.3583



